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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 58.137,70 1.339.539,44 1.397.677,14 1.397.677,14

2023 156.276,51 9.426.000,00 9.582.276,51 10.979.953,65

2024 132.399,10 11.771.000,00 11.903.399,10 22.883.352,75

2025 113.310,35 14.100.000,00 14.213.310,35 37.096.663,10

2026 88.870,35 8.271.000,00 8.359.870,35 45.456.533,45

2027 88.043,25 17.671.000,00 17.759.043,25 63.215.576,70

2028 82.251,15 18.852.000,00 18.934.251,15 82.149.827,85

2029 77.215,95 18.616.000,00 18.693.215,95 100.843.043,80

2030 41.019,60 22.522.000,00 22.563.019,60 123.406.063,40

2031 29.307,50 29.307,50 123.435.370,90

2032 29.307,50 11.723.000,00 11.752.307,50 135.187.678,40

Summe 896.138,96 134.291.539,44 135.187.678,40

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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